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Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2024 YB
Release: C | Dist: All | South (S)

Distance Factor Races

November 23rd 2024, 4:04 pm

Band

2339 AU 24 GHC
49313 AU 24 ARPU
2380 AU 24 GHC
2303 AU 24 GHC
2378 AU 24 GHC
13277 AU 24 GHC
13102 AU 24 GHC
2314 AU 24 GHC
5185 AU 24 GHC
12296 AU 24 GHC
2425 AU 24 GHC
622 AU 24 JROD
13298 AU 24 GHC
4553 AU 24 MAGI
49312 AU 24 ARPU
7123 AU 24 GHC
553 AU 24 SMCC
3348 AU 24 GHC
4292 AU 24 GHC
7198 AU 24 GHC
5193 AU 24 GHC
55403 AU 24 ARPU
50842 AU 24 ARPU
7180 AU 24 GHC
1443 AU 24 GHC
2096 AU 24 BUD
5378 AU 24 GHC
18122 AU 24 ARPU
4555 AU 24 MAGI
12263 AU 24 GHC
2457 AU 24 GHC
1447 AU 24 UTEN
5305 AU 24 GHC
2381 AU 24 GHC

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2024-YB/championBird/

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Champion Bird Report #3
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STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)

JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)

RICK BIASUCCI (RICK BIASUCCI LOFT)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
DON HART (DON HART)

ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)

JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)

DON HART (DON HART)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
RICK BIASUCCI (RICK BIASUCCI LOFT)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
STEVE BALDWIN (BALDWIN LOFT)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
BILL DUPKE (BILL DUPKE)

JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)

9352 AU 24 GHC
4963 AU 24 GHC
4958 AU 24 GHC
7112 AU 24 GHC
50 IF 24 IDF

323 AU 24 UTAU
7143 AU 24 GHC
12277 AU 24 GHC
4557 AU 24 MAGI
4296 AU 24 GHC
2334 AU 24 GHC
9355 AU 24 GHC
9363 AU 24 GHC
980 AU 24 GHC

49317 AU 24 ARPU

414 AU 24 UTAU
6452 AU 24 GHC

49311 AU 24 ARPU

2935 AU 24 GHC
4202 AU 24 GHC
4980 AU 24 GHC
2315 AU 24 GHC
356 IF 24 MRC
554 AU 24 SMCC
12299 AU 24 GHC
5194 AU 24 GHC
964 AU 24 GHC
2426 AU 24 GHC
1840 AU 24 GHC
5881 AU 24 GHC
7138 AU 24 GHC
1705 AU 24 MHL
55 AU 24 SAAV
5148 AU 24 GHC
329 AU 24 UTAU
315 AU 24 UTAU
13266 AU 24 GHC
1533 AU 24 GHC
2361 AU 24 GHC

55417 AU 24 ARPU

2433 IF 24 USMC
753 AU 24 SKI

997 AU 24 MCLO
4521 AU 24 GHC
5117 AU 24 GHC
4863 AU 24 GHC
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BILL DUPKE (BILL DUPKE)

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
DAVID LANGRIDGE (D.LANGRIDGE)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)

RICK BIASUCCI (RICK BIASUCCI LOFT)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)

JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)

JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
BRUCE CERONE (WOODSENDPERRY)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

DAVID LANGRIDGE (D.LANGRIDGE)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
TONY GOGONIS (K&T GOGONIS)
JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
DON HART (DON HART)

STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ7)
TONY GOGONIS (K&T GOGONIS)
JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
TONY GOGONIS (K&T GOGONIS)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)

DON HART (DON HART)

TONY GOGONIS (K&T GOGONIS)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
DON HART (DON HART)

DEAN JAMIESON (D JAMIESON)
JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)

4506 AU 24 GHC
1540 AU 24 GHC
7197 AU 24 GHC
387 AU 24 UTAU
671 AU 24 GHC
7178 AU 24 GHC
487 AU 24 UTEN
489 AU 24 UTEN
551 AU 24 SMCC
7152 AU 24 GHC
421 AU 24 UTEN
1709 AU 24 GHC
5161 AU 24 GHC
7927 AU 24 GHC
7966 AU 24 GHC
164 AU 24 LCOL
1730 AU 24 GHC
4620 AU 24 GHC
2938 AU 24 GHC
5247 AU 24 GHC
4219 AU 24 GHC
5157 AU 24 GHC
5267 AU 24 GHC
4218 AU 24 GHC
626 AU 24 GHC
2431 AU 24 GHC
2473 AU 24 EHAL
5142 AU 24 GHC
13234 AU 24 GHC
7103 AU 24 GHC
831 IF 24 CFL
166 AU 24 NOME
4205 AU 24 GHC
3934 AU 24 GHC
7428 AU 24 GHC
5186 AU 24 GHC
7419 AU 24 GHC
13226 AU 24 GHC
2356 AU 24 GHC
987 AU 24 MCLO
7431 AU 24 GHC
7181 AU 24 GHC
3608 AU 24 GHC
5707 AU 24 GHC
1770 AU 24 GHC
2458 AU 24 GHC
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JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

LARRY MUSICK (MUSICK LOFT)
ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
RICK BIASUCCI (RICK BIASUCCI LOFT)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

STEVE BALDWIN (BALDWIN LOFT)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)
LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ)
DON HART (DON HART)

STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)

STEVE BALDWIN (BALDWIN LOFT)
JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
DON HART (DON HART)

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
DON HART (DON HART)

JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)
LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ)
DONALD BLANK (DONALD BLANK)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
DON HART (DON HART)

DON HART (DON HART)

ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)

RICK BIASUCCI (RICK BIASUCCI LOFT)
DON HART (DON HART)

DON HART (DON HART)

ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
TONY GOGONIS (K&T GOGONIS)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)

5068 AU 24 CLC
7162 AU 24 GHC
4220 AU 24 GHC
4255 AU 24 GHC
5177 AU 24 GHC
54 AU 24 SAAV
5280 AU 24 GHC
513 AU 24 SMCC
12247 AU 24 GHC
4955 AU 24 GHC
5037 AU 24 TULE
843 IF 24 CFL
442 AU 24 UTEN
4672 AU 24 GHC
8782 AU 24 GHC
2394 AU 24 GHC
512 IF 24 EMC
5510 CU 24 OL
7102 AU 24 GHC
2366 AU 24 GHC
5036 AU 24 TULE
2442 AU 24 STON
4992 AU 24 GHC
7200 AU 24 GHC
1704 AU 24 MHL
4989 AU 24 GHC
386 AU 24 UTEN
12 IF 24 KNOX
2977 AU 24 GHC
51 AU 24 VALH
5683 AU 24 GHC
5807 AU 24 GHC
9223 AU 24 GHC
2256 IF 24 CC
2448 AU 24 EHAL
5309 AU 24 GHC
2912 AU 24 GHC
12294 AU 24 GHC
2382 AU 24 GHC
1580 AU 24 GHC
112 AU 24 LCOL
5371 AU 24 GHC
2928 AU 24 GHC
12171 AU 24 GHC
304 AU 24 UTAU
7107 AU 24 GHC
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LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ7)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
DON HART (DON HART)

ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)

TONY GOGONIS (K&T GOGONIS)
JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)
DON HART (DON HART)

ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)

JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
BRUCE CERONE (WOODSENDPERRY)
ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)

SAL LAMA (LAMA FAMILY LOFT)

JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)

JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)
JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)
BRUCE CERONE (WOODSENDPERRY)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)
JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)

BRUCE CERONE (WOODSENDPERRY)
JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

BRUCE CERONE (WOODSENDPERRY)
JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)

JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)

STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)

ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
SAL LAMA (LAMA FAMILY LOFT)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)

JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
DAVID LANGRIDGE (D.LANGRIDGE)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)

JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)

5869 AU 24 GHC
2910 AU 24 GHC
915 AU 24 GHC
5326 AU 24 GHC
40 AU 24 SAAV
4122 AU 24 MAGI
5616 AU 24 GHC
3610 AU 24 GHC
68588 AU 24 ARPU
2261 AU 24 GHC
2401 AU 24 GHC
12278 AU 24 GHC
4613 AU 24 GHC
13260 AU 24 GHC
13196 AU 24 GHC
848 AU 24 UTEN
76 AU 24 NOME
5695 AU 24 GHC
8765 AU 24 GHC
4969 AU 24 GHC
5680 AU 24 GHC
31 AU 24 NOME
2456 AU 24 GHC
1446 AU 24 UTEN
4649 AU 24 GHC
2257 AU 24 GHC
4236 AU 24 GHC
8764 AU 24 GHC
2243 AU 24 GHC
50 AU 24 STAN
7155 AU 24 GHC
2414 AU 24 GHC
4556 AU 24 MAGI
2433 AU 24 GHC
177 AU 24 UTEN
9361 AU 24 GHC
12251 AU 24 GHC
8619 AU 24 GHC
13174 AU 24 GHC
2484 AU 24 STON
449 AU 24 UTEN
1056 AU 24 GHC
628 AU 24 GHC
2914 AU 24 GHC
28608 AU 24 FOYS
46 AU 24 NOME

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2024-YB/championBird/
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JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)

DAVID LANGRIDGE (D.LANGRIDGE)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)

JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)

ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)

JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)

DON HART (DON HART)

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)

RICK BIASUCCI (RICK BIASUCCI LOFT)
JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ)

DON HART (DON HART)

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)

JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
DON HART (DON HART)

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
DON HART (DON HART)

DAVID LANGRIDGE (D.LANGRIDGE)

RICK BIASUCCI (RICK BIASUCCI LOFT)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)

JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
BRUCE CERONE (WOODSENDPERRY)
RICK BIASUCCI (RICK BIASUCCI LOFT)

JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)

JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)

JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)

JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)

RICK BIASUCCI (RICK BIASUCCI LOFT)
DON HART (DON HART)

RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)

80503 AU 24 ARPU

648 AU 24 GHC
2925 AU 24 GHC
5270 AU 24 GHC
4298 AU 24 GHC
13094 AU 24 GHC
1736 AU 24 GHC
2920 AU 24 GHC
150 AU 24 NOME
5314 AU 24 GHC
12226 AU 24 GHC
411 AU 24 UTEN
1055 AU 24 POLK
450 AU 24 UTEN
2245 AU 24 GHC
1538 AU 24 GHC
474 AU 24 UTEN
4968 AU 24 GHC
5849 AU 24 GHC
5361 AU 24 GHC
267 IF 24 GE

444 AU 24 UTEN
2949 AU 24 GHC
2404 AU 24 GHC
5698 AU 24 GHC
429 AU 24 UTEN
4285 AU 24 GHC

78094 AU 24 ARPU

419 AU 24 UTEN
5370 AU 24 GHC
428 AU 24 UTEN
13243 AU 24 GHC
625 AU 24 GHC
13190 AU 24 GHC
2415 AU 24 GHC
432 AU 24 UTEN
2098 AU 24 GHC
1548 AU 24 GHC
386 AU 24 UTAU
4246 AU 24 GHC
5322 AU 24 GHC
1714 AU 24 GHC
354 AU 24 UTEN
1566 AU 24 GHC
3637 AU 24 GHC
2325 AU 24 GHC

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/5/2024-YB/championBird/

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB - 2024 YB - Champion Bird Report #3

56
56
56
55
55
55
55
54
54
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
43
43
42
41
41
41
41
40
40

6/9



11/23/24, 4:04 PM

265.
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305.
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307.
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JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)

TONY GOGONIS (K&T GOGONIS)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
BRUCE LATTIMER (B LATTIMER)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)

JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)
LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ)
BRUCE LATTIMER (B LATTIMER)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)
LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)

DON HART (DON HART)

DAVID LANGRIDGE (D.LANGRIDGE)
JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
DAVID LANGRIDGE (D.LANGRIDGE)
JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
DON HART (DON HART)

ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
DON HART (DON HART)

JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)
DON HART (DON HART)

JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ)
DAVID LANGRIDGE (D.LANGRIDGE)
JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
DAVID LANGRIDGE (D.LANGRIDGE)
LARRY MUSICK (MUSICK LOFT)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)
JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)
LARRY MUSICK (MUSICK LOFT)
DAVID LANGRIDGE (D.LANGRIDGE)
RICK BIASUCCI (RICK BIASUCCI LOFT)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)
JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)

DON HART (DON HART)

1755 AU 24 GHC
68416 AU 24 ARPU
310 AU 24 UTAU
12262 AU 24 GHC
1578 AU 24 UTEN
2460 AU 24 GHC
2466 AU 24 GHC
2340 AU 24 GHC
903 AU 24 UTEN
3306 AU 24 GHC
407 AU 24 LATT
2981 AU 24 GHC
49329 AU 24 ARPU
240 IF 24 HBG
2343 AU 24 GHC
78877 AU 24 ARPU
83348 AU 24 ARPU
4660 AU 24 GHC
2357 AU 24 GHC
2924 AU 24 GHC
697 AU 24 GHC
110 AU 24 NOME
9353 AU 24 GHC
5330 AU 24 GHC
12267 AU 24 GHC
5505 CU 24 OL
132 AU 24 NOME
5346 AU 24 GHC
4661 AU 24 GHC
3927 AU 24 GHC
611 AU 24 GHC
174 AU 24 NOME
5274 AU 24 GHC
640 AU 24 GHC
12039 AU 24 GHC
7119 AU 24 GHC
7153 AU 24 GHC
2218 AU 24 GHC
12099 AU 24 GHC
2460 AU 24 JOY
668 AU 24 GHC
569 AU 24 SMCC
2417 AU 24 GHC
148 AU 24 NOME
2478 AU 24 GREE
6418 AU 24 GHC
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311
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
320.
330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345,
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353
354,
355,
356.

JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
RICK BIASUCCI (RICK BIASUCCI LOFT)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)

JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
RANDALL BERKY (R BERKY)

DON HART (DON HART)

ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)
BRUCE CERONE (WOODSENDPERRY)
JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
DAVID LANGRIDGE (D.LANGRIDGE)
LARRY MUSICK (MUSICK LOFT)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
BRUCE CERONE (WOODSENDPERRY)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)

STEVE BALDWIN (BALDWIN LOFT)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)

JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ)
ADELMIS DEL RIO (DEL RIO)

JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
LARRY MUSICK (MUSICK LOFT)

JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)

JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
JIM PORTENGA (J PORTENGA)

22 AU 24 NOME
2367 IF 24 FLYD

2472 AU 24 GHC
1568 AU 24 GHC
4990 AU 24 GHC

49123 AU 24 ARPU

7 AU 24 NOME
2940 AU 24 GHC
2349 AU 24 GHC
3638 AU 24 GHC
822 AU 24 YARD
2089 AU 24 GHC
5130 AU 24 GHC
2973 AU 24 GHC
4223 AU 24 GHC
13264 AU 24 GHC
2352 IF 24 FLYD
612 AU 24 GHC
2414 AU 24 OFL
5290 AU 24 GHC
2454 AU 24 STON
1000 AU 24 GHC
2031 AU 24 GHC
4201 AU 24 GHC

80308 AU 24 ARPU

760 AU 24 SKI
1933 AU 24 THP
5649 AU 24 GHC
2430 AU 24 GHC
387 AU 24 UTEN
49 AU 24 STAN
2907 AU 24 GHC
2463 AU 24 GHC
2271 AU 24 GHC
2438 AU 24 GHC
5860 AU 24 GHC
19 AU 24 SCAR

18116 AU 24 ARPU

5682 AU 24 GHC
2172 IF 24 CC
13039 AU 24 GHC
2405 AU 24 GREE
2419 AU 24 STON
5234 AU 24 GHC
7147 AU 24 GHC
353 AU 24 UTEN
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357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.
386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.

STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)
JIM GREELIS (OMAHA LOFT)

JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
JACK TEDESCO (TEDESCO)

STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
RICK BIASUCCI (RICK BIASUCCI LOFT)
JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)
JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
STEVE BALDWIN (BALDWIN LOFT)
JOHN FERRARO (SON OF FERRARO LOFT)
LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
DEAN JAMIESON (D JAMIESON)
STEVE BALDWIN (BALDWIN LOFT)
JUBIER BORGES (BORGES MEJIA)
STEFAN VASKO (STEFAN VASKO)
DON HART (DON HART)

LASZLO SZENTENDREI (LASZLO SZ7)
JOHN STEPHEN (STEPHEN BROS)
ROBERT BROSAN (BROSAN LOFT)
DON HART (DON HART)

JAMIE TASSART (NO MERCY LOFT)
LARRY MUSICK (MUSICK LOFT)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
DON HART (DON HART)

TONY GOGONIS (K&T GOGONIS)
JERRY STONE (GOLD STAR LOFT)
DON HART (DON HART)

ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)
TONY GOGONIS (K&T GOGONIS)
STEVE MITCHELL (S&T MITCHELL)
ANDREW GUIMOND (AAA+ LOFT)

7160 AU 24 GHC
9304 AU 24 GHC
80587 AU 24 ARPU
49101 AU 24 ARPU
2413 AU 24 STON
4213 AU 24 GHC
5250 AU 24 GHC
4674 AU 24 GHC
1373 AU 24 AA
13097 AU 24 GHC
2295 AU 24 GHC
919 AU 24 GHC
12108 AU 24 GHC
424 AU 24 UTEN
5843 AU 24 GHC
12163 AU 24 GHC
5718 AU 24 GHC
13109 AU 24 GHC
2207 AU 24 GHC
7121 AU 24 GHC
61 AU 24 GALL
5828 AU 24 GHC
559 AU 24 CART
2470 AU 24 GHC
3611 AU 24 GHC
75 AU 24 NOME
12036 AU 24 GHC
9356 AU 24 GHC
1 AU 24 UTEN
1639 AU 24 KIC
12041 AU 24 GHC
5331 AU 24 GHC
2961 AU 24 GHC
49137 AU 24 ARPU
5266 AU 24 GHC
12261 AU 24 GHC
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